
MountainWest Capital Network Presents

Utah’s Fastest Growing Companies 



M
W

C
N

 2
0

21
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

As the original business networking group in Utah, we aim to celebrate and recognize 

achievements in the business community to foster ongoing success; educate, enlighten and 

provide expertise to business owners, investors and service providers; and facilitate strong 

business relationships for our members. 

Our Mission

We facilitate capital related connections for our members.

Intellectual Capital | Human Capital | Financial Capital

Capital Flow

We recognize achievement throughout  

the entire growth cycle of a company.

Emerging | Growth | Expansion | Enterprise

Growth Promotion

We focus on the total community impact across all  

industry groups and all company growth stages.

Business Forums | Volunteer Network | Leadership | Committees

Diverse Networking

We host high quality and purposeful events with the utmost  

integrity while continually driving for ongoing improvement. 

Utah 100 | Deal Flow | Entrepreneur of the Year | Golf Tournament

Signature Events

mwcn.org801.966.1430PO Box 25773, Salt Lake City, UT 84125



5

M
W

C
N

 2
0

21
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

Table of Contents

Introduction ...........................................................................................................................................

MWCN: Utah’s Deal Network ................................................................................................................................

2021 MWCN Utah 100 Program ..........................................................................................................................

Utah Governor Spencer Cox Recognition Letter ................................................................................

Utah 100 Committee Chairman Recognition Letter ........................................................................

2021 MWCN Board of Trustees ...........................................................................................................................

MWCN Scheduled Events - 2022 .....................................................................................................................

2021 MWCN Utah 100 Committee ...................................................................................................................

2021 Utah 100 Fastest Growing Companies ...............................................................

2021 Utah Top Annual Revenue Companies ...............................................................

2021 Utah Emerging Elite Companies .............................................................................

Index ............................................................................................................................................................

2021 MWCN Utah 100 Sponsors...........................................................................................

7

7

9

11

13

15

17

19

21

51

57

70

74

© 2021 Protiviti Inc. An Equal Opportunity Employer M/F/Disability/Veterans. PRO-0821

protiviti.com

PROTIVITI IS PROUD TO SPONSOR THE

MOUNTAINWEST
CAPITAL NETWORK
UTAH 100
Protiviti is a global consulting firm that helps companies solve problems 
in finance, technology, operations, governance, risk and internal audit.

To learn more, please visit protiviti.com or contact Jason Roberts at
+1.801.854.5810 or jason.roberts@protiviti.com.



7

M
W

C
N

 2
0

21
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

MWCN:
Utah’s Deal Network
MountainWest Capital Network is a non-profit organization dedicated to fostering deal flow, capital 

development, and business growth in Utah.  Since 1983, MountainWest Capital Network, has brought 

together entrepreneurs, investors, and professional service providers interested in the establishment, 

funding, and operation of successful business ventures.    

Programs, Events & Services

Deal Flow Report Event: MountainWest Capital Network is the publisher of the Deal Flow Report, 

Utah’s only comprehensive compilation of all financial transactions that occurred within the state during 

the calendar year. This report, combining MWCN research and online Deal Flow data from various 

sources, summarizes key deal flow data involving public offerings, venture financing, private funding, 

and mergers and acquisitions that take place each year in the state of Utah.  Its purpose is twofold: first, 

to recognize and highlight the great growing Utah companies who have successfully raised capital; and 

second, to promote and attract further investment in Utah businesses.

Entrepreneur of the Year Award: For more than 32 years, the MountainWest Capital Network 

has recognized a Utah business executive who has built a successful Utah-based company and 

assisted others in participating in the risks and rewards of entrepreneurship.

Monthly Business Forums: Members and their guests meet each month, generally on the 

third Thursday, at various locations in the Salt Lake Valley. Business Forums feature business 

presentations,reports on deal flow activity, and unique networking opportunities.

MWCN Blog: Check out the MWCN blog for the latest information and profiles on Utah 100 

companies, sponsors, Deal Flow companies, and Entrepreneur of the Year recipients.

Utah 100 Awards: Each year since 1995, the MountainWest Capital Network has honored Utah’s 

top 100 fastest growing companies, the top 15 revenue growth companies, and a select group of 

“Emerging Elite” businesses in Utah. Winners are chosen purely by formula from an impressive 

group of high-growth applicants.

MountainWest Capital Network’s trustees, officers, and committee members volunteer their 

time and expertise to help further MWCN’s mission. Trustees and officers are elected by the 

MountainWest Capital Network Executive Committee.

MWCN Membership Information

MountainWest Capital Network membership is available to all entrepreneurs, service providers, 

capital sources, and others interested in business growth and development.  Annual memberships are 

available for only $25, which allows members to attend MWCN events at a discounted rate. 



9

M
W

C
N

 2
0

21
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

2021 MWCN  
Utah 100 Program
The Utah 100 Program was first conceived by 

the MountainWest Capital Network (formerly the 

MountainWest Venture Group) twenty seven years 

ago as Utah’s only business growth recognition 

program. This premier award program identifies and 

recognizes Utah’s 100 fastest growing companies,  

the top 15 revenue growth companies, and (since 

2001) a select group of “Emerging Elite” companies 

each year.

John M. Knab, a MountainWest Capital Network 

director and founder of the Utah 100 Program, has 

stated: “The companies on the Utah 100 show the 

entrepreneurial spirit that is alive and thriving in our 

business communities. The Utah 100 illustrates that 

people can succeed in any industry in Utah if they 

are prepared to follow their vision, assemble the right 

resources, and make the sacrifices that are required 

to achieve economic success.”

The 100 fastest growing companies in Utah are 

selected from thousands of eligible applicants 

solicited throughout the State. They represent a 

broad cross-section from almost all industries in 

Utah, including information technology, biomedical 

and bio-technical, healthcare, retail, construction and 

financial services.

To be eligible for consideration in the Utah 100 fastest 

growing company category, a company must meet 

the following criteria:

• Be Utah-based; 

• Be a U.S. organization; 

• Have reported a minimum of $100,000 in revenue in the 

base year (2016); and 

• Have five years of operating history.

In the first year of the Utah 100 Program (1995), 

MountainWest Capital Network compared 1990 

revenues against revenues for the year ending 1994. 

A simple percentage was calculated to reflect the 

growth rate during that period. Companies selected 

for the inaugural Utah 100 ranged in growth from 

approximately 200% to a phenomenal 18,000%. 

Subsequent years’ results have shown similar 

impressive results.

In addition to the 100 fastest growing companies, 15 

businesses are recognized each year for their actual 

revenue growth (measured in dollars rather than 

percentage growth). These companies represented 

over a billion dollars in revenue growth during the 

inaugural period in 1995.

In 2001, a new category called “Emerging Elite” was 

added to the Utah 100 program. Recognition began 

that year for “Emerging Elite” businesses with great 

prospects for future growth and success, but which 

did not otherwise qualify for consideration in the Utah 

100 fastest growing company category. We continue 

this year with the tradition of recognizing a select 

number of “Emerging Elite” companies.

There is no cost to apply for the Utah 100. Information 

on the Utah 100 Event and/or other MountainWest 

Capital Network programs can be obtained by calling 

(801) 966-1430 or by visiting our web site at  

mwcn.org.

In the compilation and ranking of the Utah 100, 

MountainWest Capital Network relies solely on 

information provided by the companies that apply, 

without independent inquiry, verification or audit of 

that information. Accordingly, MountainWest Capital 

Network expressly disclaims any responsibility 

for omission of companies that did not provide 

information as well as for the accuracy or 

completeness of the rankings for those companies 

that did apply. Ranking this year was based on 

revenue growth from 2016 – 2020.

© 2021 Wells Fargo & Company. All rights reserved. 7062602

Wells Fargo makes it our business to know your business. We take the time to listen and learn about 
your business and its operations, growth opportunities, and challenges, so we can offer relevant and 
informed recommendations.

Wells Fargo Commercial Banking congratulates the Utah 100 Award recipients for their passion and 
commitment to excellence.

Utah Commercial Banking

Nathan B. Paddock

Director of Business Development

801-888-3685

nathan.b.paddock@wellsfargo.com

Great leaders 
inspire us



“#1 BEST STATE FOR GDP GROWTH”
Forbes

“#1 STATE FOR ENTREPRENEURS”
Forbes

“BEST ECONOMY
UTAH RANKED THE NATION’S BEST 

ECONOMY AND NO. 3 BEST STATE OVERALL”
U.S. News & World Report

#3  TOP STATE FOR BUSINESS
CNBC

BEST PERFORMING
LARGE CITIES 2021
#1 = PROVO-OREM

#4 = SALT LAKE CITY
#9 = OGDEN-CLEARFIELD

Milken Institute

“#1 BEST STATE ECONOMY”
WalletHub

“BEST ECONOMIC OUTLOOK
UTAH RANKED NO. 1 FOR THE 14TH

YEAR IN A ROW”
Rich States Poor States

BUSINESS.UTAH.GOV

“THE ONLY STATE WITH
A 3-STAR MICHELIN DESIGNATION”

Michelin’s Green Guide
for the Southwest U.S.

UTAH. A MUST SEE.

“TOP-THREE BEST
STATE FOR BUSINESS  

INCLUDING SIX NO. 1 SPOTS  
IN THE PAST DECADE”

Forbes

11



13

M
W

C
N

 2
0

21
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

October 1, 2021

Dear Utah 100 Winners,

Leading and building a successful company has never been easy. Building lasting companies during 

globally challenging circumstances is even tougher. You are among an elite corp of leaders that will 

ever after remember the unique challenges facing us all in 2020 and have the determination, ingenuity, 

and team to grow despite what the world dealt us.

Living in Utah during 2020 was a privilege. The spirit of entrepreneurship is unique and strong, and 

thanks to you and your leadership, continues to expand. No one can doubt that the entrepreneurship 

flywheel is spinning and has reached self-sustaining momentum here. Utah is remarkably consistent 

in its permanence atop the list of the best places to work and no one has had a greater impact on that 

than you and your companies. This is indeed a cause for celebration because we’re building something 

special here in Utah!

On behalf of Ampleo and so many other partners/sponsors, I congratulate you on being recognized as 

one of Utah’s top companies at the 2021 Utah 100 event hosted by the MountainWest Capital Network.

Please accept our congratulations and sincere wishes for your continued success!

Sincerely,

Dave Chase, CEO of Ampleo, and Chair of the MWCN Utah 100 Committee

Amplēo
801-657-4293

ampleo.com

October 1, 2021

Dear Utah 100 Winners,

Leading and building a successful company has never been easy.  Building lasting
companies during globally challenging circumstances is even tougher.  You are
among an elite corp of leaders that will ever after remember the unique challenges
facing us all in 2020 and have the determination, ingenuity, and team to grow
despite what the world dealt us.

Living in Utah during 2020 was a privilege.  The spirit of entrepreneurship is unique
and strong, and thanks to you and your leadership, continues to expand.  No one
can doubt that the entrepreneurship flywheel is spinning and has reached
self-sustaining momentum here.  Utah is remarkably consistent in its permanence
atop the list of the best places to work and no one has had a greater impact on that
than you and your companies.  This is indeed a cause for celebration because we're
building something special here in Utah!

On behalf of Ampleo and so many other partners/sponsors, I congratulate you on
being recognized as one of Utah’s top companies at the 2021 Utah 100 event hosted
by the MountainWest Capital Network.

Please accept our congratulations and sincere wishes for your continued success!

Sincerely,

Dave Chase, CEO of Ampleo, and Chair of the MWCN Utah 100 Committee

2021 MWCN  
Chair Letter

Ampleo 

2701 N Thanksgiving Way 

Lehi, UT 84043

801-657-4293 

ampleo.com

Providing you seasoned CFOs 
with industry-speci�c 

experience that are focused on 
taking your business to the 
next level. Our CFOs have 

extensive experience helping 
companies excel �nancially. 
Experience is never lacking 

when it comes to making 
tough �nancial decisions or
strategizing for the future.

IF KNOWLEDGE 
IS POWER, 

CONSIDER US 
THE         POWER          
       PLANT.

(801) 657-4293 | www.ampleo.com



15

M
W

C
N

 2
0

21
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

2021 MWCN  
Board of Trustees
Paul Skeen, President .........................................................................................Eide Bailly LLP 

Drew Yergensen, Chairman ............................................................................KeyBank

Todd Reece, Vice-Chairman ...........................................................................Ballard Spahr LLP

Dave Chase, Treasurer, Utah 100 Chair ......................................................Ampleo

Cheri Waldron, Executive Director ................................................................MountainWest Capital Network

David Angerbauer ...............................................................................................Dentons Durham Jones Pinegar

Chris Badger ...........................................................................................................NOW CFO

Jerry Bregg ..............................................................................................................BDO USA, LLP

Reed Chase .............................................................................................................Tanner LLC

Jennifer Christopolus ........................................................................................Zions Bank

Raymond Chipman .............................................................................................Squire & Company

Riley Cutler ..............................................................................................................KUER

Ryan Dent, President-Elect ...............................................................................PwC LLP

Franci Eisenberg, Winners’ Circle Chair .....................................................Professional Recruiters

Bryan Elwood .........................................................................................................Parsons Behle & Latimer

Chad Faughton ......................................................................................................Cornerstone Show Foundation

Tyler Harvey ............................................................................................................Wells Fargo Bank

David Hunter ...........................................................................................................The Cynosure Group

Kevin Jessop ...........................................................................................................Diversified Insurance

Jake Kastan, Entrepreneur of the Year Vice-Chair.................................Peterson Partners

Jason Knight ...........................................................................................................CUI Benefits

Garit Lawson ...........................................................................................................The Forbes M+A Group

Ted McAleer ............................................................................................................Park City Angels

Jacob Moon, Programs Chair ..........................................................................Method Communications

Terry Pratchett .......................................................................................................PNC Bank

Jason Reading .......................................................................................................Aries Captial Partners

Jason Roberts, Utah 100 Vice-Chair ...........................................................Protiviti

David Rognon, Golf Tournament Chair ......................................................Bank of America

Clair Rood .................................................................................................................CBIZ & MHM

John Shane ..............................................................................................................JP Morgan Chase & Co.

Alysha Smith ...........................................................................................................modern8

Todd Smith ...............................................................................................................Moreton & Company 

Lance Soffe ..............................................................................................................Governor’s Office of Economic Opportunity

David Stahl, Entrepreneur of the Year Chair .............................................Hillcrest Bank

Entrepreneur
of the Year

NOW ACCEPTING 
NOMINATIONS FOR 
 2021 ENTREPRENEUR OF THE YEAR

UNDERSTAND. INNOVATE. DELIVER.

CONTACT CHERI WALDRON AT CHERI@MWCN.ORG

HANKO KIESSNER, PACKSIZE 
STEVE NEELEMAN, HEALTH EQUITY
FRED LAMPROPOULOS, MERIT MEDICAL
RYAN SMITH, QUALTRICS / 5 FOR THE FIGHT
JEREMY ANDRUS, TRAEGER GRILLS
AARON SKONNARD, PLURALSIGHT
PETER & NICOLE MOUSKONDIS, NICHOLAS & CO.
TOM DICKSON, BLENDTEC
TODD PEDERSEN, VIVINT
JOSH JAMES, DOMO
PETER METCALF, BLACK DIAMOND
LARRY AND GAIL MILLER, LARRY MILLER GROUP
ALAN HALL, MARKETSTAR
AMY REES ANDERSON, MEDICONNECT
KIRK BENSON, HEADWATERS
DR. TED STANLEY, ZARS
KEN WOOLEY, EXTRA SPACE

PATRICK BRYNE, OVERSTOCK.COM
DR. CARL KJELDSBERG, ARUP
PETER D. MELDRUM, MYRIAD GENETICS
GARY L CROCKER, RESEARCH MEDICAL
DR. DINESH PATEL, THERATECH
GARY STEVENSON & SCOTT WATTERSON, ICON
STEVE ALDOUS, MEGAHERTZ
HYRUM SMITH, FRANKLIN COVEY
ROBERT GROW, GENEVA STEEL
DAVID EVANS, EVANS & SUTHERLAND
RAY NOORDA, NOVELL
DALE BALLARD, BALLARD MEDICAL
JERRY ATKIN, SKYWEST AIRLINES
SIDNEY GREEN, TERRATEK
ALAN ASHTON, WORDPERFECT
DAVID BAILEY, IOMEGA

2020
2021

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989



17

M
W

C
N

 2
0

21
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

MWCN  
Scheduled Events 2022

The MountainWest Capital Network welcomes all individuals and 

organizations with an interest in fostering business growth in Utah.  

If you are ready to develop relationships critical for raising capital, meeting 

business challenges and gaining a competitive advantage, join us today!  

Membership is just $25 a year.  Visit mwcn.org for more information.

Join MWCN Today

The MountainWest Capital Network is Utah’s first and largest business 

networking organization devoted to supporting entrepreneurial success 

by: 1) fostering the dynamic flow of information about capital formation and 

distribution, 2) educating and mentoring excellence, and 3) recognizing and 

rewarding performance. We accomplish this through signature activities 

and events, such as the annual Utah 100 Program, real-time Deal Flow 

reporting and recognition, and presentations by industry experts.

About MountainWest  
Capital Network

MWCN Business Forum 
Strategic Sponsor CBIZ & MHM to Host  

MWCN Entrepreneur of the Year 
Little America Hotel

MWCN Business Forum 
Strategic Sponsor modern8 to Host

MWCN Business Forum 
Strategic Sponsor Diversified Insurance to Host

MWCN Deal Flow Awards 
Little America Hotel

MWCN Deal Makers’ Golf Tournament 
Thanksgiving Point Golf Course

MWCN Business Forum 
Strategic Sponsor PNC Bank to Host 

MWCN Business Forum 
Strategic Sponsor Eide Bailly to Host

Utah 100 Award Event

MWCN Business Forum 
Strategic Sponsor to Host

MWCN Business Forum 
Strategic Sponsor PwC LLP to Host Utah 100 Winner Highlight

January 20, 2022 

February 17, 2022 

March 17, 2022 

April 14, 2022 

May 19, 2022 

July 14, 2022 

August 18, 2022 

September 15, 2022 

October 2022

November 17, 2022 

December 15, 2022

May 19, 2022Little America Hotel

Deal
Flow

2021
Deal Flow 
Report

The Deal Flow Report is Utah’s only comprehensive 
publication tracking equity-related financial transactions 
throughout the State of Utah.



19

M
W

C
N

 2
0

21
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0

2021 MWCN Utah  
100 Committee

Andrew Adams, Scorpion

Landon Ainge, Assure Syndicates

Gabriela Benitez, Diversified Insurance

Cori Lynn Blaisdell, Cornerstone  

Show Foundation 

Steve Blaisdell, Cornerstone  

Show Foundation

Katie Brown, Ampleo

Doug Burke, Burke Advisors

Kenny Caldwell, Fifty Studio

Reed Chase, Tanner LLC

Jennifer Christopulos, Zions Bank

Anna Clegg, PwC LLP

Kristin Cornell, Eide Bailly LLP 

Matt Dewaal, Moreton & Company

Bryan Elwood, Parsons Behle & Latimer

Desmond Fourie, Hillcrest Bank

Jonathan Fulton, Moreton & Company

Emily Gates, Dorsey & Whitney LLP

Tara Haskins, Visit Salt Lake

Felicity Henderson, YESCO

David Hunter, The Cynosure Group 

Kevin Jessop, Diversified Insurance

Shawn Kintaudi, Eide Bailly LLP

Bill Kirth, Juno Financial  

Garit Lawson, The Forbes M+A Group

Carol Lens, Olympus Wealth Management

Robert Leonard, Hillcrest Bank

Tom Lund, Tanner LLC  

James Mack, CBC Advisors

Toni Martinez, NOW CFO

Chris McIllece, CBIZ & MHM

Jacob Moon, Method Communications

Golden Moore, Zions Bank

Lora Munson, Colliers

Nate Nugent, Squire & Company

Karlee Page, JP Morgan Chase & Co.

Paige Penze, Bank of America

Bryan Pocock

Terry Pratchett, PNC Bank

Benjamin Rogers, Merrill Lynch

David Rognon, Bank of America

Daniel Royal, Governor’s Office of  

Economic Opportunity

Flavia Rydin, JP Morgan Chase & Co.

Shelby Sandlin, modern8

Tony Sansone, AJS Consulting

Pete Sattaya, Wells Fargo Bank

John Shane, JP Morgan Chase & Co.

Jaron Sheppard, Hillcrest Bank

Ryan Schmidt, BDO USA, LLP

Nick Singleton, AIM Ventura Capital

Jesse Snow, Hillcrest Bank

David Stahl, Hillcrest Bank

Elizabeth Trimiar, KeyBank

Lindsay Thompson, Diversified Insurance 

Ryan Wall, Diversified Insurance

Mike Walsh, Wells Fargo Bank

Nicole Walters, CBIZ & MHM

Tom Walton, Cornerstone  

Show Foundation

Jason Watson, Eide Bailly LLP

Lex Watterson, MedicareCU

Lee Weech, Executech

Diana Young, Prince Perelson & Associates

Dave Chase, Ampleo ........................................................................Utah 100 Chair

Jason Roberts, Protiviti ....................................................................Utah 100 Vice-Chair

Paul Skeen, Eide Bailly LLP ..........................................................MWCN President

Drew Yergensen, KeyBank ............................................................MWCN Chairman

Todd Reece, Ballard Spahr LLP ..................................................MWCN Vice-Chairman

Cheri Waldron, MountainWest Capital Network ...............MWCN Executive Director

Ryan Dent, PwC LLP .........................................................................MWCN President-Elect

Steve Wilson, KeyBank ...................................................................PR Subcommittee Chair

Peter Stevenson, modern8 ...........................................................Marketing Subcommittee Chair

Franci Eisenberg, Professional Recruiters ............................Winners’ Circle Reception Subcommittee Chair

Tyler Harvey, Wells Fargo Bank .................................................Raffle Subcommittee Chair

Chris Badger, NOW CFO ................................................................EE Selection Subcommittee Co-Chair

Matt Castleberry, Ampleo .............................................................EE Selection Subcommittee Co-Chair

Spencer L. Crabtree, PwC LLP ...................................................Utah 100 Selection Subcommittee Chair

Chad Fraughton, Cornerstone Show Foundation .............Program Subcommittee Chair

Golf
Tournament

Join more than 170 key 
business decision makers for 
a day of golf and networking.

Breakfast & Prizes  
Awards Luncheon
Executive Level Networking

July 14, 2022Thanksgiving Point 
Golf Course

MWCN DEAL MAKERS GOLF TOURNAMENT



21

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

2021 Utah 100  
Fastest Growing Companies

1 Dynamic Blending
An innovative turnkey contract manufacturer of 

cosmetics, skin care, personal care, oral care and 

other liquid products.

dynamicblending.com 

523 East 1750 North

Vineyard, Utah 84059

2 Thread Wallets
An accessories brand, selling a variety of  

different ‘carry’ products including wallets, bags, 

Airpod cases, phone cases and more.

threadwallets.com 

125 West 500 South 

Suite 202

Provo, Utah 84601

4 Clean Simple Eats, LLC
A health and fitness company which provides 

meal plans, fitness programs, protein powders, 

supplements and inspiring content.

cleansimpleeats.com

10716 South Watery Way

South Jordan, Utah 84009

3 Awardco
A rewards and recognition company which is 

partnered with Amazon Business to bring millions  

of reward choices, lower vendor fees and dollar-for-

dollar recognition spend to your organization.

award.co

382 Park Circle 

Suite 300

Provo, Utah 84601

5 JOJO’s Chocolate
A delicious, low-sugar chocolate bar that  

satisfies sugar cravings without guilt.

jojoschocolate.com

53 West 9000 South

Sandy, Utah 84070

6 Gathre
A product design company focused on  

making leather home goods made with  

signature wipeable leather.

gathre.com

2612 West 400 North

Suite 100

Lindon, Utah 84042

dentons.com

© 2021 Dentons. Dentons is a global legal practice providing client services worldwide through its member firms and affiliates.  
Please see dentons.com for Legal Notices.

Dentons Durham Jones Pinegar 
is committed to building a 
culture of inclusion to promote, 
advance and celebrate our 
diverse friends and colleagues.

Dentons, the law firm  
of the future is here.



23

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

7 Motivosity
Employee recognition software platform.

motivosity.com 

1633 West Innovation Way

Lehi, Utah 84043

8 Lion Energy LLC
Provider of safe, silent, renewable energy storage 

products that help people become energy 

independent at home, work and play.

lionenergy.com

735 South Auto Mall Drive  

Suite 200

American Fork, Utah 84003

9 PCF Insurance Services
A full-service insurance consultant and brokerage 

firm offering complete risk management solutions.

pcfins.com 

2500 West Executive Parkway 

Suite 200

Lehi, Utah 84043

10 Artemis Health
A SaaS company focused on benefits data analytics 

tools for self-insured employers.

artemishealth.com

15 North Rio Grande Street

Salt Lake City, Utah 84101

11 Podium
A customer messaging and payments platform that 

enables companies with a local presence to connect 

with their customers at critical touchpoints.

podium.com 

1650 Digital Drive

Lehi, Utah 84043

12 Aptive Environmental
Provider of pest control services to customers  

in more than 5,000 cities in 32 states across the  

United States.

goaptive.com

251 River Park Drive

Provo, Utah 84604

13 XPS Ship
A multi-carrier shipping software with  

e-commerce integration.

xpsship.com 

7084 South 2300 East 

Suite 200

Salt Lake City, Utah 84121

celebrate 
success
Bank of America is proud to support 

MountainWest Capital Network. 

Bank of America, N.A., Member FDIC.
©2021 Bank of America Corporation. All rights reserved. GBAM-380-AD  3600735



25

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

14 Pluralsight Inc.
An enterprise technology learning platform.

pluralsight.com 

42 Future Way

Draper, Utah 84020

15 Ezarc Welding, Inc
A premier specialty construction company with a 

focus in the tech industry.

ezarcsolutions.com

235 West 700 South

Pleasant Grove, Utah 84062

16 Made-By-Mary LLC
An online store that sells personalized, hand-cut, 

hand-stamped custom jewelry.

madebymary.com 

753 West Honda Park Drive

Bluffdale, Utah 84065

17 The Page Company, LLC
Provider of practical products, online content and 

programs designed to help women & families 

become more financially fit and productive.

thepagecompany.com 

12180 South 300 East 

Suite 1028

Draper, Utah 84020

18 SimpleNexus
A homeownership platform connecting borrowers, 

loan officers, real estate agents, and settlement 

agents throughout the homebuying process.

simplenexus.com 

3300 North Triumph Boulevard

Lehi, Utah 84043

19 Ivanti
A unified endpoint management, zero trust  

security and enterprise service management solution 

which enables devices to self-secure, self-heal and  

self-service.

ivanti.com 

10377 South Jordan Gateway 

Suite 110

South Jordan, Utah 84095

20 Weave
An all-in-one customer communication and 

engagement platform for small business.

getweave.com 

1331 West Powell Way

Lehi, Utah 84043



27

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

21 Enso Rings
Premium silicone jewelry band that has set  

out to disrupt the traditional jewelry industry.

ensorings.com 

247 South Millpond Drive 

Suite 100

Lehi, Utah 84043

22 Coreform LLC
A computer simulation software company in the  

field of isogeometric analysis.

coreform.com 

1427 South 550 East

Orem, Utah 84097

23 Inside Real Estate
A residential real estate software platform that 

streamlines your business with higher productivity 

and a stronger bottom line.

insiderealestate.com 

434 West Ascension Way 

Suite 110

Murray, Utah 84123

24 Vanderhall Motor Works
A manufacturer of upmarket, capable,  

option-abundant autocycles. 

vanderhallusa.com 

3500 Mountain Vista Parkway

Provo, Utah 84606

25 Beauty Industry Group
A consumer beauty products company with an 

exciting and growing portfolio of beauty brands.

beautyindustrygroup.com 

631 North 400 West

Salt Lake City, Utah 84103

26 Blue Raven Solar
A national full-service residential solar installer.

blueravensolar.com 

1403 North Research Way

Orem, Utah 84097

27 CB SkyShare
A provider of private flight solutions to  

businesses and individuals. Shared-ownership, 

charter, management.

cbskyshare.com 

3715 Airport Road

Ogden, Utah 84405

Put one of the nation’s top accounting providers to work for you
CChhrriiss  MMccIIlllleeccee  ||  880011..997711..66445522  ||  cchhrriiss..mmcciilllleeccee@@ccbbiizz..ccoomm

Estate Planning & Wealth Transfer | Valuation | Audit & Assurance    
Credits & Incentives | Enterprise Risk Management | Tax Return Preparation  

20
20

Uta
h 100 & Emerging Elite Companies

CO
NGRATULATIONS

The future LOOKS BRIGHT 
for Utah businesses and entrepreneurs
CBIZ & MHM are here to help you make the most of the opportunities 
in front of you. From tax reform planning to accounting and transaction 
advisory, we have the expertise you can rely on to navigate your 
changing environment and achieve your objectives.

MHM (Mayer Hoffman McCann P.C.) is an independent CPA firm that provides audit, review, and attest services, and works closely with CBIZ, a business consulting, tax, and financial services provider. 



29

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

28 Dental Intelligence
A dental practices platform used to improve patient 

care, team collaboration and practice profitability.

dentalintel.com 

2100 West Pleasant Grove 

Parkway 

Suite 400

Pleasant Grove, Utah 84062

29 Telarus
A privately-held technology services distributor.

telarus.com 

45 West Sego Lily Drive

Sandy, Utah 84070

30 Security National Financial
A financial institution.

securitynational.com 

5300 South 360 West 

Suite 250

Salt Lake City, Utah 84123

31 Lucid
Offers the only visual collaboration suite that  

helps teams see and build the future.

lucid.co 

10355 South Jordan Gateway

South Jordan, Utah 84095

32 Intermountain Nutrition
A contract manufacturer for health and  

nutrition products.

intermountainnutrition.com 

1851 West Utah Avenue

Payson, Utah 84651

33 Beddy’s
A zippered bedding product.

beddys.com 

6079 West 9790 South

West Jordan, Utah 84081

34 Strong Connexions
A cybersecurity and IT firm that provides  

security technology and tools.

strongconnexions.com 

1279 West 2200 South 

Suite A

West Valley City, Utah 84119

Let’s Meet Today!
Chris Badger 
cbadger@nowcfo.com | 801.598.9390 | nowcfo.com

Our high level CFOs, Controllers &
Accountants at NOW CFO can provide you with:

 • Deal & Transactional Consulting
 • Sale Side Due Diligence
 • Transaction Prep
 • Purchase Accounting
  • Acquisition Integration
 • Operational Accounting

Congratulations Utah 100

WINNERS!!



31

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

35 Peak Capital Partners
Owns and manages conventional and affordable 

student apartment communities in growth markets  

in the United States.

peakcapitalpartners.com 

4956 North 300 West 

Suite 300

Provo, Utah 84604

36 Tech9
A custom software development company that  

believes “teaching” should be a happy experience.

tech9.com 

2975 West Executive Parkway

Suite 330

Lehi, Utah 84043

37 Conservice
Utility management services, including sustainability 

solutions, bill auditing, cost recovery, reporting and 

procurement.

conservice.com 

750 South Gateway Drive

River Heights, Utah 84321

38 Packsize
The supply chain and sustainable packaging industry 

leader providing on-demand right-sized packaging to 

businesses worldwide.

11
packsize.com 

3760 West Smart Pack Way

Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

39 FirstMile
An e-commerce parcel carrier.

firstmile.com 

2080 South Industrial Road  

Suite C

Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

40 Xyngular
A health and wellness direct-sales company.

xyngular.com 

1250 East 200 South 

Suite 2C

Lehi, Utah 84043

41 USANA
Develops and manufactures science-based  

nutritional and personal care products.

usana.com 

3838 West Parkway Boulevard

Salt Lake City, Utah 84120

Congratulations 
Congratulations to this year’s Utah 100 and Emerging Elites 

honorees on their well-deserved recognition.

JPMorgan Chase is a proud sponsor of MountainWest Capital  

Network. We are committed to helping Utah entrepreneurs  

and business owners achieve their goals. 

Contact us:  

John D. Shane 
JPMorgan Chase
Executive Director | Commercial Banking 
(801) 715-9207 
john.d.shane@chase.com

© 2021 JPMorgan Chase & Co.



33

M
W

C
N

 20
21 U

tah
 10

0
U

ta
h

 1
0

0
 F

as
te

st
 G

ro
w

in
g

 C
o

m
p

an
ie

s

  

 

 

 

   

  Denver, Colorado  
Salt Lake City, Utah 
Nashville, Tennessee 

Nationally Recognized Middle Market Investment Bank 

Has been acquired by
HHaass  bbeeeenn  aaccqquuiirreedd  bbyy 

 

Consumer &  
Lifestyle Markets 
 
Business  
Services 
 
Diversified 
Industrials 
 
Healthcare & Life 
Sciences 
 
Media & Marketing 
Services 
 
Technology 
Software & Gaming 
 
 

$20M - $200M 
Range of 
transaction sizes 

$2M - $20M 
Typical range of 
EBITDA  

$85+ Billion 
Combined transaction 
experience  

 

 

 

 

 

 

250+ years combined experience  

 

 

 

 

 

Sell-Side 
Advisory 

Capital 
Formation 

 

Acquisition 
Advisory 

Strategic 
Alternative 

Has been acquired byhas been acquired by 

303-770-6017 | ForbesMA.com | Info@ForbesMA.com 

 

Has been acquired byHHaass  bbeeeenn  aaccqquuiirreedd  bbyy Has been acquired byHHaass  ccoommpplleetteedd  aann  
EESSOOPP  ffuunnddeedd  bbyy 

Has been acquired by

a portfolio company of  

42 Varex Imaging
An independent supplier of medical X-ray tubes and 

image processing solutions.

vareximaging.com 

1678 South Pioneer Road

Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

43 Collective Medical,  
a PointClickCare Company
A real-time medical care notification, activation and 

collaboration platform.

collectivemedical.com 

2855 East Cottonwood Parkway 

Suite 200

Cottonwood Heights, Utah 84121

44 1 Source Business 
Solutions
A full-service HR outsourcing company.

1sourcebusiness.com 

6966 Commerce Park Drive

Midvale, Utah 84047

45 Alpha Warranty Services
Provider of a full line of vehicle protection products 

and services.

alphawarranty.com 

11456 Temple Drive

South Jordan, Utah 84045

46 Lendio
A small business lender.

lendio.com 

4100 Chapel Ridge Road 

Suite 500

Lehi, Utah 84043

47 Freeus, LLC
A wholesale provider of innovative IoT platforms, 

mobile personal emergency response systems 

(mPERS) and personal safety systems.

freeus.com 

PO Box 151064

Ogden, Utah 84415

48 Avetta
Helps companies worldwide with supply chain risk 

management, enterprise and workplace safety 

through contractor management and prequalification.

avetta.com 

549 Timpanogos Parkway

Orem, Utah 84097



35

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

49 Buy Box Experts
Advanced e-commerce technology tools used to 

ensure your presence on Amazon produces greater 

revenue and profits for your business.

buyboxexperts.com 

1172 West 700 North 

Suite 200

Lindon, Utah 84042-1460

50 Executech
A managed IT services provider with services that 

include IT support, cybersecurity, cloud services  

and more.

11
executech.com 

1314 West 11400 South

South Jordan, Utah 84095

51 AutoSavvy  
(Formally AutoSource)
A provider and seller of branded title vehicles,  

often referred to as salvaged or rebuilt titles.

autosavvy.com 

2023 South 625 West

Woods Cross, Utah 84014

52 Foresight Wealth 
Management
A privately owned investment management firm.

foresightwealth.com 

11550 South 700 East 

Suite 100

Draper, Utah 84020

53 eLuma
A provider of online therapy to underserved  

children and special education programs in  

American K-12 schools.

elumatherapy.com 

2801 North Thanksgiving Way

Lehi, Utah 84043

54 Clarus Corporation
A leading developer, manufacturer and distributor 

of best-in class outdoor equipment and lifestyle 

products focused on the climb, ski, mountain and 

sport markets.

claruscorp.com 

2084 East 3900 South

Salt Lake City, Utah 84124

55 Coalatree
A designer of eco-minded gear and apparel for 

the adventurer in everyone, from athletes and 

photographers to your average city folks and 

weekend warriors.

coalatree.com 

1991 South 1100 East

Salt Lake City, Utah 84102

FROM THE SLOPES 
TO THE VALLEY, 

WE KNOW TECH PR 
AND MARKETING 

MethodCommunications.com



37

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

56 Rocco & Roxie Supply Co.
A family-owned and operated business that creates 

effective and durable toys, accessories, supplements, 

healthy treats, grooming products, and stain and odor 

removal products for pets and the people who love them.

roccoandroxie.com 

2090 West 500 North 

Suite 3

Springville, Utah 84663

57 Entrata
A comprehensive property management  

software platform.

entrata.com 

4205 Chapel Ridge Road

Lehi, Utah 84043

58 eAssist Dental Solutions
A provider of virtual insurance and patient billing 

services for dental offices.

dentalbilling.com 

665 West 750 North

American Fork, Utah 84003

59 Legacy RV
A RV dealership.

legacyrvcenter.com 

3711 State Street South

Salt Lake City, Utah 84115

60 PMD Beauty
A luxury at-home skincare brand specializing 

in high-tech consumer devices that inspire 

#BrilliantConfidence.

pmdbeauty.com 

12441 South 900 East 

Suite 75

Draper, Utah 84020

61 Foursight Capital
A specialty finance company focused on helping 

finance auto customers with less than perfect credit.

foursight.com 

265 East 100 South 

Suite 300

Salt Lake City, Utah 84111

62 Lender Toolkit
Digital mortgage experts.

lendertoolkit.com 

2873 Holbrook Road

Bountiful, Utah 84010

Owner-Occupied Commercial Real Estate

Contact your local Zions Bank or visit zionsbank.com/cre-offer for more information.

 Equal Housing Lender | SBA Preferred Lender | NMLS# 467014

A division of Zions Bancorporation, N.A. Member FDIC   © 2021 Zions Bancorporation, N.A.

Give your business, 

the home it  
deserves

1. Loans subject to credit approval. Terms and conditions apply. Offer good June 1, 2021 through Oct. 31, 2021. Loan must be approved by November 30, 2021 and book within 90 
days of the loan approval date. New loans only. Properties must meet owner-occupied definition as define by Zions Bank. Special use commercial real estate is subject to additional 
limitations. SBA 504 loans are eligible. Offer available on loan amounts of $250,000 to $5,000,000. Introductory rate of 0.90% is fixed for the first 12 months. After 12 months, rate reverts 
to a promotional fixed rate of 2.99% for years 2-10. Maximum fixed rate option is 10 years. If term exceeds 10 years, rate will revert to promotional variable rate for remaining term. 
Origination and lender fees waived. Applicant is responsible for all third-party fees incurred until the loan is closed. At which time, up to $5,000 promotional credit will be applied toward 
3rd party closing costs. Prepayment penalty applies. This is not an offer to lend. Loans are subject to credit approval in accordance with Bank eligibility and lending guidelines. Other 
lending programs are available. Offer subject to change at any time. See banker for full details.

2.99% fixed rate for years 2-10

Requires Zions Bank business checking account 
for auto debit of monthly payment

Closing costs

WAIVED UP TO

$5,000

Owner-Occupied CRE financing at a low

0.90%

FOR 12 MONTHS

INTEREST
RATE1

LIMITED-TIME OFFER

If you’re a business owner, there are many reasons to stop paying 
rent and start building equity by purchasing commercial real estate.

See our exciting and limited-time offer:

Owner-Occupied Loans1 up to $5,000,000 including SBA 504 loans. 

Closing costs waived up to $5,000

Loan origination fee waived on conventional loans

When aligned with your business goals, our knowledge and skill in 
real estate lending can help you achieve your dream of owning a 
commercial property. Let us help structure a conventional or SBA 504 
loan for you today. 



39

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

63 Signs.com
Custom online signage for businesses  

and consumers.

signs.com 

1550 South Gladiola Street

Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

64 ProdataKey
A mobile-first technology that enhances the security, 

safety and overall experience in the growing access 

control industry.

prodatakey.com 

67 West 13490 South

Draper, Utah 84020

65 Big Deal Outlet
A chain of discount store and retail outlets offering 

unique bargains on a big variety of groceries, clothing, 

shoes, housewares, toys, furniture and much more.

BigDealOutlet.com 

986 West 2nd Street

Ogden, Utah 84404

66 Western Peaks Logistics
A provider of logisitcs, delivery and warehouse 

services among six states in the Mountain West 

region of the United States.

westernpeakslogistics.com 

1555 South Gramercy Road

Suite 800

Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

67 Chamber.Media
A leader in data centric video ads.

chamber.media 

2701 North Thanksgiving Way

Lehi, Utah 84043

68 Campman
A specialty outdoor gear retailer and Amazon 

platform consulting agency.

campman.com 

9072 South 300 West

Sandy, Utah 84070

69 Conductive Group
Creator of electrically conductive plastics, 

composites, paints and other innovative products  

that solve electromagnetic challenges for 

commercial and defense applications.

conductive.com 

375 West 910 South

Heber City, Utah 84032

BDO CONGRATULATES 
THE 2021 UTAH 100 
WINNERS.

www.bdo.com/ResilienceAgenda

What’s Next?
Business resilience is being tested daily.

Companies across Salt Lake City and around the world are 
assessing what’s next for their people, their customers, 
their organization, and their future. At BDO, we’re helping 
clients navigate during this time of disruption, position 
themselves to recover, and ultimately thrive again.

© 2021 BDO USA, LLP. All rights reserved.

www.bdo.com

BDO provides assurance, tax, and advisory services to a wide 
range of publicly traded and privately held companies. We offer 
a sophisticated array of services, as well as the resources and 
capabilities of our global organization, combined with the personal 
attention of experienced professionals.

Jerry Bregg, Tax Office Managing Partner
619-253-9835 / jbregg@bdo.com

BDO USA, LLP
299 South Main 10th Floor, Salt Lake City, UT 84010



41

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

70 Zamp HR
A Professional Employer Organization (PEO) who 

provides comprehensive HR solutions for small and 

mid-size businesses on an outsourced basis.

zamphr.com 

898 North 1200 West

Orem, Utah 84057

71 Flex Fleet Rental
Specializes in long-term pickup truck rental for 

commercial and government entities across the 

United States.

flexfleetrental.com 

2855 East Cottonwood Parkway 

Suite 100

Salt Lake City, Utah 84121

72 Streiff Marketing LLC
An Amazon marketing agency that helps  

maximize sales and profits for many well  

known brands and manufacturers.

streiffmarketing.com 

1353 North 1075 West

Farmington, Utah 84025

73 Cingo Solutions
A SOC2 certified security information and Event 

Management (SIEM) cybersecurity provider.

cingo.solutions 

491 North Bluff Street 

Suite 106

St. George, Utah 84770

74 LGCY Power, LLC
A solar company.

lgcypower.com 

3333 North Digital Drive

Lehi, Utah 84043

75 Disruptive Advertising
A digital marketing company that helps drive the right 

traffic from Google and Facebook.

disruptiveadvertising.com 

384 South 400 West 

Suite 200

Lindon, Utah 84042

76 Olympus Wealth 
Management
Provider of sophisticated planning, investment 

management, and multi-family office solutions to 

high-net-worth and ultra-high-net-worth families.

olympuswealthmanagement.com 

6985 Union Park Center 

Suite 435

Cottonwood Heights, Utah 84047

N O  M A T T E R  H O W  F A S T 
Y O U  G E T  T H E R E . .

W E ’ L L  B E  W I T H  Y O U 
E V E R Y  S T E P  O F  T H E 

W A Y .

We congratulate Utah’s Fastest 
Growing Companies!Reed Chase, Audit Partner

Jeff Bickel, Tax Partner

Find us at tannerco.com



43

M
W

C
N

 20
21 U

tah
 10

0
U

ta
h

 1
0

0
 F

as
te

st
 G

ro
w

in
g

 C
o

m
p

an
ie

s

Listen every day.

Listen live at KUER 90.1 | kuer.org | KUER’s mobile app | “Play KUER” on your smart speaker

77 J. Lyne Roberts and Sons
Project management in the construction industry.

jlrcontractors.com

1052 South 250 East

Provo, Utah 84606

78 Searchbloom
A search engine marketing agency that specializes in 

local, national, and e-commerce SEO & PPC.

searchbloom.com 

9067 1300 West  

Suite 304

West Jordan, Utah 84088

79 Lulu and Roo
A children’s clothing e-commerce company.

luluandrooclothing.com 

777 South Auto Mall Drive

American Fork, Utah 84003

80 Altabancorp
A holding company for Altabank.

altabancorp.com 

1 East Main Street

American Fork, Utah 84003

81 Natures Sunshine 
Products, Inc.
A multi-level marketing company focused on  

health and wellness.

naturessunshine.com 

2500 West Executive Parkway

Suite 100

Lehi, Utah 84043

82 Design Imaging
A manufacturer of modern composite shower 

surrounds that utilize high-tech printing to create the 

look of real stone and wood.

flexstoneproducts.com 

1170 Industrial Park Drive

Orem, Utah 84057

83 Image Studios
A franchisor of salon suites for beauty professionals.

imagestudiosfranchise.com 

1370 South 2100 East

Salt Lake City, Utah 84108



45

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

84 International Products 
Group
Formulates, innovates and manufactures 

performance driven, natural beauty products.

ipg.biz 

406 West South Jordan Parkway 

Suite 420

South Jordan, Utah 84095

85 ObservePoint
Brings insight, automation, and compliance to the 

chaos of customer experience data with Digital Data 

Governance solutions.

observepoint.com 

2100 Pleasant Grove Boulevard 

Suite 300

Pleasant Grove, Utah 84062

86 Max Connect Marketing
A boutique digital advertising agency that combines 

the most extensive real-time consumer data with 

personalized and timely dynamic ads.

maxconnect.com 

13702 South 200 West 

B1

Draper, Utah 84020

87 Zonos
Provides e-commerce companies the tools  

and services they need to successfully sell and  

ship globally.

zonos.com 

432 South Tech Ridge Drive

St. George, Utah 84770

88 Abode Luxury Rentals
Provider and manager of luxury vacation rentals.

abodeluxuryrentals.com 

1753 Sidewinder Drive

Park City, Utah 84060

89 BrainStorm, Inc.
An on-demand platform engineered to turn 

education into action by supplying entirely 

personalized experiences.

brainstorminc.com 

Ten South Center

American Fork, Utah 84003

90 Evolved Commerce
Amazon brand management and sales acceleration, 

helping hundreds of brands navigate and thrive on 

the Amazon marketplace.

evolvedcommerce.com 

525 South 850 East

Lehi, Utah 84043

Utah’s Top 

Tax, Audit & Advisory Firm

(But Don’t Take Our Word for It)

 

SQUIRE HAS BEEN UTAH'S CHOICE FOR BUSINESSES

AND INDIVIDUALS FOR NEARLY 50 YEARS. HOW DO WE

KNOW?  REVIEWS LIKE THESE. 

“I have relied upon the team at Squire for 15+ years now and,

what to say...I consider them to be my organization’s outsourced

CFO. Great support and advice, great value.”

“What an extraordinarily friendly and helpful company online

and at the front-line. I’m a small law firm in San Antonio,

Texas....if Squire cares that much about all the small business

owners across the country and one small law firm in Texas,

imagine how much they must care about their own right there

in Utah. Thanks Squire!!!”

Let’s talk about a smarter approach.

SQUIRE.COM |801-225-6900 | Locations in Orem & Salt Lake City



47

U
ta

h
 1

0
0

 F
as

te
st

 G
ro

w
in

g
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

91 Huge Brands
Builds brands through the power of merchandise.

hugebrands.com 

50 West 3900 South

Salt Lake City, Utah 84107

92 OptConnect
Provider of a secure and reliable monitored wireless 

connection to the internet for unattended equipment.

optconnect.com 

865 West 450 North 

Suite 1

Kaysville, Utah 84037

93 Ogden’s Own Distillery, Inc.
Maker of craft spirits: Five Wives Vodka, Underground 

Herbal Spirit, Madam Pattirini Gin, and Porter’s Whiskies 

and canned cocktail products.

ogdensown.com 

615 West Stockman Way

Ogden, Utah 84401

94 KURU Footwear
A direct-to-consumer shoe brand that eliminates foot 

pain through patented technology and innovative 

design.

kurufootwear.com 

4416 South Century Drive

Salt Lake City, Utah 84123

95 Legacy Tree Genealogists
A genealogy research firm specializing in ancestral 

discovery, probate/heir research and preparation for 

heritage travel.

legacytree.com 

50 West Broadway 

Suite 303

Salt Lake City, Utah 84101

96 Grant Victor LLC
A premier provider of retail and financial 

 institution ATMs.

grantvictor.com 

854 West 450 North 

Suite 4

Kaysville, Utah 84037

97 Squeeze Media
A service provider to financial services, technology and 

healthcare industries developing sales pipelines for 

companies such as Loan Depot, Amazon Workspaces, 

Ingram Micro & PennyMac.

squeezemedia.com 

701 East Timpanogos Parkway 

Suite 2300

Orem, Utah 84097

Experts in banking. 
And people.

Whether founded decades ago or just last week, every great business is built not by its numbers, but 

the people behind it. And these people cannot succeed alone. When facing a storm of uncertainty, it 

helps to have a bank full of experts in making the complex simple– experts who know that treating a 

business right starts with treating its people right. 

801 North 500 West, Suite 210 

Bountiful, UT  

385.300.7250 

©2021 NBH Bank. All rights reserved.

CONNECT WITH US

One of Fortune Magazine’s 100 Fastest-Growing Companies in the U.S. 

hillcrestbank.com



49

M
W

C
N

 20
21 U

tah
 10

0
U

ta
h

 1
0

0
 F

as
te

st
 G

ro
w

in
g

 C
o

m
p

an
ie

s

Outdoor Advertising Works!

866.779.8357 • yesco.com

Free advertising consultation.
Annual advertising discounts are available.

with

98 Complete Recovery 
Corporation
Contact call center services including reverse supply 

chain management and customer experience 

outsourcing for cable, telecom, home automation and 

fulfillment companies.

completerecoverycorp.com 

1065 Levoy Drive 

Suite 100

Salt Lake City, Utah 84123

99 LifeVantage Corporation
Pharmaceutical preparation manufacturing.

lifevantage.com 

9785 South Monroe Street 

Suite 300

Sandy, Utah 84070

100 VPI Technology Group
A full-service product development firm that delivers 

technology products as promised every time.

vpitechnology.com 

11814 South Election Road 

Suite 200

Draper, Utah 84020



51

U
ta

h
 T

o
p

 A
n

n
u

al
 R

ev
e

n
u

e
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

2021 Utah Top Annual  
Revenue Companies

1 Layton Construction
A national commercial construction firm. As part of 

the STO Building Group, we bring project experience 

throughout the United States, Canada and Europe.

18
YEARS

R
E

C O G N I Z E
D

laytonconstruction.com 

9090 South Sandy Parkway

Sandy, Utah 84070

2 Overstock.com
Online retailer selling name brands at low prices. 19

overstock..com

799 West Coliseum Way

Midvale, Utah 84047

6 Malouf Companies
A smart home company that delivers an integrated 

smart home system with in-home consultation, 

professional installation and support.

maloufcompanies.com

1525 West 2960 South

Logan, Utah 84321

3 Sportsman’s Warehouse
A sporting goods retailer.

sportsmanswarehouse.com

7035 South High Tech Drive

Midvale, Utah 84047

4 Purple Innovation, Inc.
A comfort technology company.

purple.com

123 East 200 North

Alpine, Utah 84004

5 HealthEquity
A health savings account (“HSA”) non-bank  

custodian and administrator of other consumer 

directed benefits.

healthequity.com

15 West Scenic Pointe Drive

Suite 100

Draper, Utah 84020

BUILD ON THIS.
Cornerstone has built five brands to support your needs for superlative 
special events – whether live, on-line or a hybrid of both. Cornerstone is 
a go-to source for both the creative design and technical foundation for 
the milestone brand experiences that transform your audience. 

We are the infrastructure that successful events are built on.

Visit cornerstoneav.com and lets 
build something together.



53

U
ta

h
 T

o
p

 A
n

n
u

al
 R

ev
e

n
u

e
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

FOR QUOTES ON ANY SIZE ORDER PLEASE EMAIL
JOHNNY@ROCKWELLTIME.COM

ROCKWELL CUSTOM WATCHES
ARE GREAT FOR:
• GIFTS

• INCENTIVES

• AWARDS

• MILESTONES

1 WATCH TO 10,000 WATCHES - NO JOB IS TOO BIG OR TOO SMALL!

MENTION THIS AD FOR 25% OFF
YOUR FIRST CUSTOM ROCKWELL WATCH

7 Vivint Smart Home
A smart home company that delivers an integrated 

smart home system with in-home consultation, 

professional installation, support and 24/7 customer 

care and monitoring.

vivint.com 

4931 North 300 West

Provo, Utah 84604

8 Zions Bancorporation
A premier financial services company with  

more than $85 billion of total assets. 16
YEARS

R
E

C O G N I Z E
D

zionsbancorp.com 

One South Main 

15th Floor

Salt Lake City, Utah 84133

9 Pattern
A global growth intelligence organization for 

e-commerce brands.

pattern.com 

1633 West Innovation Way

Lehi, Utah 84043

10 Nu Skin
Develops and distributes premium-quality beauty 

and wellness solutions. 11
nuskin.com 

75 West Center Street

Provo, Utah 84601

11 Extra Space Storage, Inc.
A real-estate investment trust and member of  

the S&P500.

extraspace.com 

2795 East Cottonwood Parkway 

Suite 300

Salt Lake City, Utah 84121

12 Merit Medical
Designer, developer, manufacturer and marketer of 

medical devices.

merit.com 

1600 West Merit Parkway

South Jordan, Utah 84095

13 G&A Partners
A professional employer organization (PEO)  

that delivers services in HR administration,  

payroll and benefits.

gnapartners.com 

10813 South River Front Parkway 

Suite 140

South Jordan, Utah 84095



55

U
ta

h
 T

o
p

 A
n

n
u

al
 R

ev
e

n
u

e
 C

o
m

p
an

ie
s

14 Walker Edison
A supplier of innovate RTA furniture with  

an exclusive focus on the e-commerce channel.

walkeredison.com 

1553 West 9000 South

West Jordan, Utah 84088

15 Young Automotive Group
A privately held, family-owned corporation that is 

comprised of 25 retail automotive and powersport 

franchises in northern Utah and southern Idaho.

youngautomotive.com 

645 North Main Steet

Layton, Utah 84041

7730 S Union Park Ave 
Suite 250  
Midvale, UT 84047
801-352-1161
www.cuiagency.com

Your business is unique, let us 
treat you that way.

CUI Benefits works to bring comprehensive benefit 
planning to small and medium sized business. With 
a focus on self-funding, our goal is to maximize cost 

savings and transparency.

Jason Knight
50+ Employee Groups
jason@cuiagency.com

Bradley Morehead
2-49 Employee Groups
brad@cuiagency.com

Michael Sayre, AIF®, CPFA
401k Advisor
michael@cuiwealth.com

What We Do

We are more than an insurance agency, 
we are reliable partners. We strive to 
achieve a higher standard and hold 
ourselves accountable to our principles 
and values.

Our goal is to provide our clients with the 
knowledge and resources to attract and 
retain quality employees. By doing this, 
we will make a positive impact on 
employees, employers, and our 
community. 

Why work with us?



57

U
ta

h
 E

m
e

rg
in

g
  E

lit
e

 C
o

m
p

an
ie

s

Gigi Pip
A designer and producer of fashionable, high-quality hats.

gigipip.com

360 North 700 West 

Suite A

North Salt Lake, Utah 84054

2021 Utah Emerging  
Elite Companies

Baltic Born
An online clothing company that caters to women all  

over the country at every stage of life.

balticborn.com

1375 South 500 East 

Suite 107

American Fork, Utah 84003

Bold
Specializes in warehouse supply chain consulting.

boldapproved.com

2701 North Thanksgiving Way 

Suite 100

Lehi, Utah 84009

Divvy
A financial technology company that streamlines spend for 

businesses by combining expense management software and 

smart corporate cards into a single platform.

getdivvy.com

13707 South 200 West

Draper, Utah 84020

Eddy
An all-in-one HR Suite built for local businesses that 

streamlines HR processes and improves employee  

experience for frontline workers.

eddy.com

3585 North University Avenue 

Suite 400

Provo, Utah 84604

HydroJug
A provider of sustainable half-gallon water bottles, accessories 

and supplements.

thehydrojug.com

1017 West 600 North 

Suite 1

Ogden, Utah 84404

Inspired by the business legacy of the Eccles family,
The Cynosure Group makes long-term direct 

investments on behalf of families, foundations, and 
institutions in profitable small to mid-sized companies.

Cynosure brings together Founder and Management-
Owners with Aligned Capital.

ALIGNED CAPITAL   |   PATIENT PARTNERSHIP  |  FLEXIBLE APPROACH   

Contact: 
David Hunter, Managing Director and Head of Investor Relations 

david.hunter@cynosuregroup.com
(801) 883-8075



59

U
ta

h
 E

m
e

rg
in

g
  E

lit
e

 C
o

m
p

an
ie

s

Inpivota, Corp.
A seller of branded consumer goods and software 

development services.

inpivota.com

2578 West 600 North 

Suite 200

Lindon, Utah 84042

Kenect
A text-based technology platform allowing companies to 

double leads, generate online reviews, instantly video chat 

and capture payments.

kenect.com

1064 South North County 

Boulevard 

Suite 300

Pleasant Grove, Utah 84062

Lumio, Inc.
A renewable home solar energy platform.

lumio.com

1550 West Digital Drive 

Suite 500

Lehi, Utah 84043

NoBid, Inc.
A programmatic technology platform for online advertising 

that drives pressure on unfilled and undervalued inventory to 

increase yield, fill rates, CPMs and revenue.

nobid.io

3490 West 3300 South 

A Unit 5

West Haven, Utah 84401

Pillow Cube, Inc.
A perfect pillow for side-sleepers.

pillowcube.com

355 South 520 West 

Suite 250

Lindon, Utah 84042

Turner Imaging Systems, Inc.
A developer of state of the art x-ray imaging technologies with 

unique portability workflow acquisition wireless and battery 

capabilities.

turnerxray.com

1119 South 1680 West

Orem, Utah 84058

Thirst Drinks
An experience-based business that offers drinks and treats.

thirstdrinks.com

38 East 1300 South

Salt Lake City, Utah 84115

Hello challenge,  
meet insight
Whatever your challenge is, and wherever it is, 
you’ll find PwC providing insight, perspective 
and solutions. Through our global network of 
firms with more than 250,000 people in 158 
countries, we provide quality assurance, tax and 
advisory services to many of the world’s most 
successful companies. 

For more information, contact: 
Ryan Dent
(435) 850 9797
ryan.j.dent@pwc.com

© 2019 PwC. All rights reserved. PwC refers to the US member firm or one of its 
subsidiaries or affiliates, and may sometimes refer to the PwC network. Each member 
firm is a separate legal entity. Please see www.pwc.com/structure for further details. 
This content is for general information purposes only, and should not be used as a 
substitute for consultation with professional advisors.



61

U
ta

h
 E

m
e

rg
in

g
  E

lit
e

 C
o

m
p

an
ie

s

Whistic
A provider of an automated proactive vendor security used to 

evaluate vendors and build trust with customers.

whistic.com

365 S Garden Grove Lane 

Suite 220

Pleasant Grove, Utah 84062

Zyia Active
An activewear lifestyle brand that believes in embracing 

physical activity with excitement, vigor and delight.

zyiaactive.com

294 West Life Science Way

Draper, Utah 84020

Entrepreneurship is not a solo mission. We partner with companies to make 
change, inspire growth, and get things done. We are capital for the Change Makers. 

Are you ready to take off?

www.petersonpartners.com  |  801.417.0748

15+ YEARS PRIVATE EQUITY + VENTURE CAPITAL 200+ COMPANIES

Call Us
If being an entrepreneur feels like this



NATIONAL EXPERTISE. REGIONAL LAW FIRM.

201 South Main Street,  
Suite 1800
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111

801.532.1234

You don’t have to go to a big city to find big city legal experience. 

Parsons’ middle market transaction team, for example, can stand up to 

law firms on either coast whether you need help in negotiating an M&A 

deal or achieving your debt or equity financing needs. To retain the legal 

experience you need, look no further than your own backyard.

SALT LAKE CITY  |  BOISE  |  HELENA  |  IDAHO FALLS  |  LEHI  |  MISSOULA  |  RENO  |  PARSONSBEHLE.COM

THE WEST. PARSONS BEHLE & LATIMER.

AND A BETTER APPROACH TO THE LAW. 
THE PARSONS APPROACH.

Innovative Pathways

Parsons Behle & Latimer is a proud sponsor of the 
2021 MWCN Utah 100 Awards Event.

Insuring Utah’s 
Silicon Slopes

79% of IPOs in Utah – 27 out of the last 34

8 6 %  o f  U t a h  U n i c o r n  C o m p a n i e s  –  6  o u t  o f  7

52% of Top 50 Growth Companies (Utah Business’ 2020 Fast 50)

28% of Utah’s Top 100 Fastest Growing Companies (2020 MountainWest Capital Network)

71% of Utah’s Top Revenue Growth Companies – 10 out of 14 (2020 MountainWest Capital Network)

80% of Utah’s Most Active Private Equity & Venture Capital Firms (PitchBook  – 2020 Rankings)

I N S U R A N C E
DIVERSIFIED



65

U
ta

h
 E

m
e

rg
in

g
  E

lit
e

 C
o

m
p

an
ie

s

PNC IS COMMITTED TO UTAH

GET TO KNOW OUR TEAM

WE’RE COMMITTED TO YOUR COMMUNITY

WE’RE COMMITTED TO YOU

WE’RE COMMITTED TO YOUR BUSINESS

pnc.com/ideas

“They are always proactive, 

understand very well the 

needs of our business, 

and always come up with 

creative ways on solving 

problems. I am really 

satisfied with them and 

would definitely recommend 

them to peers in the 

industry.”

PNC Corporate Banking Client

There’s no greater reflection of our commitment to Utah, than our team of financial professionals.

Whether you’re opening a checking account or planning for retirement, PNC is 

committed to creating innovative tools that help you make the most of your money 

and your financial future.

At PNC, we’re dedicated to the communities in which we do business. And we know 

that even the youngest members of a community can have a big impact one day. 

Through PNC Grow Up Great®, a $500 million, multi-year, bilingual early childhood 

education initiative, PNC is honored to support the efforts of early learning 

champions — the teachers, experts, caregivers and parents committed to building 

a foundation for success in school and life.

At PNC, we’re focused on understanding your business and your industry so that 

we can deliver relevant ideas, insight and solutions. Whether you’re looking to 

improve your treasury management practices and working capital efficiencies, 

mitigate your financial risks, or seeking access to capital, PNC can help. 

PNC Bank is here to help Utah achieve more.

Adam Macklin

Vice President

801-903-1629

adam.macklin@pnc.com

Sheron Riggs

Treasury Management Officer

801-518-6789

sheron.riggs@pnc.com

Terry Pratchett

Managing Director

801-903-1688

terry.pratchett@pnc.com



Employee Benefits  |  Property & Casualty
Surety & Bonds  |  Personal Lines  |  Cyber Insurance

UtahUtah
101 South 200 East, Suite 300

Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
Phone: 801-531-1234 

ColoradoColorado
4600 South Ulster Street, Suite 610

Denver, Colorado 80237
Phone: 303- 385-2100 

IdahoIdaho
2501 E. State Avenue, Suite 200 

Meridian, Idaho 83642
Phone: 208-321-9300

www.moreton.com

Learn & Empower

Serve

With over 100 years of industry expertise and superior service, we 
find ways of offering valuable solutions for our clients, synergies 
with our carriers, and an outstanding workplace for our employees.

Find a Better Way

You've worked hard to build it....

Growth capital for entrepreneurs 

Let us help
you grow it 
There is no substitute for experience. The depth and breadth of our team’s
collective experience provides our partners with a pragmatic, proven body

of expertise to draw upon.

AriesCapitalPartners.com



Atlanta | Baltimore | Boulder | Delaware | Denver | Las Vegas | Los Angeles | Minneapolis | New Jersey | New York | Philadelphia | Phoenix 
Salt Lake City | Sioux Falls | Washington, DC | www.ballardspahr.com

Big boutique
Ballard Spahr is proud to be a longtime strategic partner of  
The MountainWest Capital Network and its Utah 100 Award program.  
We extend a sincere congratulations to all of this year’s Utah 100 honorees.

Ballard Spahr has been in Salt Lake City for more than 30 years, and  
with more than 600 lawyers across 15 offices, offers our Utah clients both 
the resources of a national law firm and the personalized service of our  
Salt Lake City attorneys.

Big boutique
Ballard Spahr is proud to be a longtime strategic partner of  
The MountainWest Capital Network and its Utah 100 Award program.  
We extend a sincere congratulations to all of this year’s Utah 100 honorees.

Ballard Spahr has been in Salt Lake City for more than 30 years, and  
with more than 600 lawyers across 15 offices, offers our Utah clients both 
the resources of a national law firm and the personalized service of our  
Salt Lake City attorneys.

ABUNDANT
ADEQUATE

Transitioning your business can be a daunting 
task. Eide Bailly can help streamline your 
transition process, so you can rest easy 
knowing your finances are in order.

801.532.2200
eidebailly.com/services/transaction-advisory



70 71

M
W

C
N

 2
0

21
 U

ta
h

 1
0

0M
W

C
N

 20
21 U

tah
 10

0

Index

#
1 Source Business Solutions ................................ 33

A
Abode Luxury Rentals ........................................... 45

Alpha Warranty Services ...................................... 33

Altabancorp ............................................................ 43

Aptive Environmental ............................................ 23

Artemis Health ....................................................... 23

AutoSavvy (Formally AutoSource) ....................... 35

Avetta ...................................................................... 33

Awardco .................................................................. 21

B
Baltic Born .............................................................. 57 

Beauty Industry Group .......................................... 27

Beddy’s ................................................................... 29

Big Deal Outlet ....................................................... 39

Blue Raven Solar ................................................... 27

Bold ......................................................................... 57

BrainStorm, Inc. ...................................................... 45

Buy Box Experts ..................................................... 35

C
Campman ............................................................... 39

CB SkyShare ........................................................... 27

Chamber.Media ...................................................... 39

Cingo Solutions ...................................................... 41

Clarus Corporation ................................................. 35

Clean Simple Eats, LLC ......................................... 21

Coalatree ................................................................ 35

Collective Medical ................................................. 33

Complete Recovery Corporation ......................... 49

Conductive Group ................................................. 39

Conservice .............................................................. 31

Coreform LLC ......................................................... 27

D
Dental Intelligence ................................................ 29

Design Imaging ...................................................... 43

Disruptive Advertising ........................................... 41

Divvy ........................................................................ 2

Dynamic Blending ................................................. 21

E
eAssist Dental Solutions ....................................... 37

Eddy ........................................................................ 57

eLuma ..................................................................... 35

Enso Rings .............................................................. 27

Entrata ..................................................................... 37

Evolved Commerce ............................................... 45

Executech ............................................................... 35

Extra Space Storage, Inc. ...................................... 53

Ezarc Welding, Inc ................................................. 25

F
FirstMile ................................................................... 31

Flex Fleet Rental .................................................... 41

Foresight Wealth Management ........................... 35

Foursight Capital .................................................... 37

Freeus, LLC ............................................................ 33

G
G&A Partners .......................................................... 53

Gathre ...................................................................... 21

Gigi Pip .................................................................... 57

Grant Victor LLC ..................................................... 47

H
Huge Brands .......................................................... 47

HealthEquity ........................................................... 51

HydroJug ................................................................ 57

I
Image Studios ........................................................ 43

Inside Real Estate .................................................. 27

Intermountain Nutrition ......................................... 29

Inpivota .................................................................... 59

International Products Group ............................... 45

Ivanti ........................................................................ 25

J
J. Lyne Roberts and Sons ..................................... 43

JOJO’s Chocolate ................................................... 21

K
Kenect ..................................................................... 59 

KURU Footwear ..................................................... 47

L
Layton Construction .............................................. 51

Legacy RV ............................................................... 37

Legacy Tree Genealogists .................................... 47

Lender Toolkit ........................................................ 37

Lendio ..................................................................... 33

LGCY Power, LLC ................................................... 41

Lifevantage Corporporation ................................. 49

Lion Energy LLC .................................................... 23

Lucid ........................................................................ 29

Lulu and Roo .......................................................... 43

Lumio, Inc. ............................................................... 59

M
Made-By-Mary LLC ............................................... 25

Malouf Companies ................................................ 51

Max Connect Marketing ........................................ 45

Merit Medical .......................................................... 53

Motivosity ................................................................ 23

N
Nature’s Sunshine Products, Inc. ......................... 43

NoBid, Inc. ............................................................... 59

Nu Skin .................................................................... 53

O
ObservePoint .......................................................... 45

Ogden’s Own Distillery, Inc. .................................. 47



72 73

M
W

C
N

 20
21 U

tah
 10

0

Olympus Wealth Management............................ 41

OptConnect ............................................................ 47

Overstock.com ....................................................... 51

P
Packsize .................................................................. 31

The Page Company ............................................... 25

Pattern ..................................................................... 53

PCF Insurance Services ........................................ 23

Peak Capital Partners ............................................ 31

Pillow Cube, Inc. ..................................................... 59

Pluralsight ............................................................... 25

PMD Beauty ............................................................ 37

Podium .................................................................... 23

ProdataKey ............................................................. 39

Purple Innovation, Inc. ........................................... 51

R
Rocco & Roxie Supply Co. .................................... 37

S
Searchbloom .......................................................... 43

Security National Financial ................................... 29

Signs.com ............................................................... 39

SimpleNexus .......................................................... 25

Sportsman Warehouse ......................................... 51

Squeeze Media ...................................................... 47

Streiff Marketing LLC ............................................. 41

Strong Connexions ................................................ 29

T
Tech9 ...................................................................... 31 

Telarus .................................................................... 29

Thirst Drinks ............................................................ 59

Thread Wallets ....................................................... 21

Turner Imaging Systems, Inc. ............................... 59

U
USANA .................................................................... 31

V
Vanderhall Motor Works ....................................... 27

Varex Imaging ........................................................ 33

Vivint Smart Home................................................. 53

VPI Technology Group .......................................... 49

W
Walker Edison ........................................................ 55

Weave Communications ...................................... 25

Western Peaks Logistics ...................................... 39

Whistic .................................................................... 61

X
XPS Ship .................................................................. 23

Xyngular .................................................................. 31

Y
Young Automotive Group ..................................... 55

 

Z
Zamp HR ................................................................. 41

Zions Bancorporation ............................................ 53

Zonos ....................................................................... 45

ZYIA Active ............................................................. 61

All credit, loan, and leasing product are subject to credit approval. SBA Preferred Lender. 
Key.com is a federally registered service mark of KeyCorp.

©2021 KeyCorp. KeyBank is Member FDIC. 190104-521095-1194667485      key.com

Our mission is your 
financial wellness.

Helping our clients thrive is a priority at KeyBank. That’s why we offer at no 
charge a powerful web- and mobile-based financial wellness tool that offers 

resources and guidance to get you and keep you on track to reach your goals.

To help stay on the path to financial wellness, use the red key.SM



74

M
W

C
N

 20
21 U

tah
 10

0

Thanks to Our MWCN  
Utah 100 Sponsors:



WWW.UTAH100.ORG

SPECIAL THANKS TO:

Design & Layout Printing

CONTACT INFORMATION

General inquiries about MWCN, upcoming 

events, how to register to attend monthly 

business forums, membership information, 

and other questions should be directed to:

Executive Director - Cheri Waldron 

MountainWest Capital Network

P.O. Box 25773 

Salt Lake City, UT 84125

Phone: 801.966.1430 

Fax: 801.966.1705

Email: cheri@mwcn.org


